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Description

201912270004
77940

12/27/2019
07:44:02

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20191204000
448050

202002260000
75480

02/26/2020
12:50:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAN ASSELT
LEE JOHN

39 58 Lot#:267
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202002190000
67330

02/19/2020
01:13:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY
MICAH H

48 98 Lot#:B-117
Book:48 Pg:98
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

202002280000
80030

02/28/2020
01:51:05

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FASOLD
GEORGE
FRANCIS

Other:SEE
INST

202003260001
20100

03/26/2020
03:36:26

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHEY
PAUL E

Instr
#:20170301000
070740

202003260001
20130

03/26/2020
03:36:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER
CHANDA L

Instr
#:20190410000
117910

202003300001
24600

03/30/2020
02:30:38

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONKLIN
KELLY
INGRAM

11 79 Lot#:14
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

202004020001
30190

04/02/2020
03:44:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCKIE
MICHAEL D

6 33 Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:33
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES
PHASE II 1974
ADDITION

202004200001
53820

04/20/2020
03:55:11

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOOLEY
BOBBY G

8 51 Lot#:15 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202004200001
53770

04/20/2020
03:47:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GIRUP
AMANDA
LYNN

9 158 Lot#:49 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR



202004240001
61090

04/24/2020
02:15:34

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOFTUS
EDWARD P

20 58 Lot#:722
Book:20 Pg:58
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 7TH
SECTOR

202004270001
63560

04/27/2020
02:53:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRILL
PATRICK

41 127 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:127
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-8

202004270001
63850

04/27/2020
04:06:45

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS
CHARLES E

11 79 Lot#:81
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE

202004140001
44890

04/14/2020
10:55:49

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH ROY C 7 152 Lot#:42 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

202005110001
83620

05/11/2020
11:04:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOFTUS
EDWARD P

Instr
#:20190423000
132970

202005110001
83610

05/11/2020
11:04:08

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON
ANDREW
HALE

Instr
#:20181217000
438950

202005110001
83600

05/11/2020
11:04:07

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOSE EUCLID
DAPHNE

Instr
#:20170913000
333950

202005110001
83630

05/11/2020
11:04:10

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHIVERS
KENNETH R

Instr
#:20190911000
333970

202005140001
91950

05/14/2020
01:38:15

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDMORE
CHARLES J

35 121 Lot#:2 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

202005220002
06000

05/22/2020
12:45:40

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAFFIN
MICHAEL

43 90 Lot#:2028
Book:43 Pg:90
Sub:GLEN IRIS
AT
KILKERRAN
PHASE I

202006090002
33390

06/09/2020
01:09:53

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE
ROBERT M

38 19 Lot#:162
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2



202006120002
40730

06/12/2020
02:05:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LESTER NIKKI
H

34 114 Lot#:68
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

202007010002
70860

07/01/2020
10:16:26

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES KYLE 27 93 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:93
Sub:PARADIS
E COVE
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF LOT 18

202007060002
78520

07/06/2020
03:29:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
TATIANNA K

0 0 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202007140002
90770

07/14/2020
09:35:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURRAY
YVONNE SIMS

Instr
#:20170525000
183000

202007140002
92360

07/14/2020
01:06:02

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHACH
TAYLOR
CHARLES

9 124 Lot#:2232
Book:9 Pg:124
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 22ND
ADDITION

202007230003
09790

07/23/2020
02:16:42

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
BELINDA S

Instr
#:20150325000
093830

Other:SEE
INST

202007290003
15270

07/29/2020
10:00:36

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FERGUSON
WILLIAM C

12 64 Lot#:85
Book:12 Pg:64
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
3RD SECTOR

202007290003
17780

07/29/2020
01:46:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE ALICIA
ANNETTE

Other:SEE
INST

202007290003
17780

07/29/2020
01:46:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE ALICIA
ANNETTE

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


