Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912270004 77940	12/27/2019 07:44:02	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20191204000 448050	
202002260000 75480	02/26/2020 12:50:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAN ASSELT LEE JOHN			39	58		Lot#:267 Book:39 Pg:58 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART B FINAL RECORD PLAT
202002190000 67330	02/19/2020 01:13:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY MICAH H			48	98		Lot#:B-117 Book:48 Pg:98 Sub:GRIFFIN PARK AT EAGLE POINT SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
202002280000 80030	02/28/2020 01:51:05	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FASOLD GEORGE FRANCIS						Other:SEE INST
202003260001 20100	03/26/2020 03:36:26	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHEY PAUL E					Instr #:20170301000 070740	
202003260001 20130	03/26/2020 03:36:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER CHANDA L					Instr #:20190410000 117910	
202003300001 24600	03/30/2020 02:30:38	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONKLIN KELLY INGRAM			11	79		Lot#:14 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKÖRY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
202004020001 30190	04/02/2020 03:44:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCKIE MICHAEL D			6	33		Lot#:15 Book:6 Pg:33 Sub:SHELBY SHORES PHASE II 1974 ADDITION
202004200001 53820	04/20/2020 03:55:11	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOOLEY BOBBY G			8	51		Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202004200001 53770	04/20/2020 03:47:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIRUP AMANDA LYNN			9	158		Lot#:49 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR

202004240001 61090	04/24/2020 02:15:34	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOFTUS EDWARD P		20	58		Lot#:722 Book:20 Pg:58 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 7TH SECTOR
202004270001 63560	04/27/2020 02:53:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRILL PATRICK		41	127		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:127 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN PRESERVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-8
202004270001 63850	04/27/2020 04:06:45	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS CHARLES E		11	79		Lot#:81 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE
202004140001 44890	04/14/2020 10:55:49	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH ROY C		7	152		Lot#:42 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
202005110001 83620	05/11/2020 11:04:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTUS EDWARD P				Instr #:20190423000 132970	
202005110001 83610	05/11/2020 11:04:08	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHISON ANDREW HALE				Instr #:20181217000 438950	
202005110001 83600	05/11/2020 11:04:07	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSE EUCLID DAPHNE				Instr #:20170913000 333950	
202005110001 83630	05/11/2020 11:04:10	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIVERS KENNETH R				Instr #:20190911000 333970	
202005140001 91950	05/14/2020 01:38:15	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDMORE CHARLES J		35	121		Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
202005220002 06000	05/22/2020 12:45:40	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAFFIN MICHAEL		43	90		Lot#:2028 Book:43 Pg:90 Sub:GLEN IRIS AT KILKERRAN PHASE I
202006090002 33390	06/09/2020 01:09:53	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE ROBERT M		38	19		Lot#:162 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2

202006120002 40730	06/12/2020 02:05:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LESTER NIKKI H	34	114		Lot#:68 Book:34 Pg:114 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
202007010002 70860	07/01/2020 10:16:26	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES KYLE	27	93		Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:93 Sub:PARADIS E COVE PHASE I RESURVEY OF LOT 18
202007060002 78520	07/06/2020 03:29:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE TATIANNA K	0	0		Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202007140002 90770	07/14/2020 09:35:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY YVONNE SIMS			Instr #:20170525000 183000	
202007140002 92360	07/14/2020 01:06:02	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHACH TAYLOR CHARLES	9	124		Lot#:2232 Book:9 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 22ND ADDITION
202007230003 09790	07/23/2020 02:16:42	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD BELINDA S			Instr #:20150325000 093830	Other:SEE INST
202007290003 15270	07/29/2020 10:00:36	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERGUSON WILLIAM C	12	64		Lot#:85 Book:12 Pg:64 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 3RD SECTOR
202007290003 17780	07/29/2020 01:46:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE ALICIA ANNETTE				Other:SEE INST
202007290003 17780	07/29/2020 01:46:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE ALICIA ANNETTE	0	0		Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST